LED MODULE 0.8W 24V 6000K
Product Code: LCMOD2-60K-0.8W-24V
1 855 464-4007 l ledco.ca l info@ledco.ca
216 mm / 8.504"
150 mm / 5.906"
66 mm / 2.600"
7.3 mm / 0.287"
18 mm / 0.709"
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
• Voltage : DC 24V
• LED Power : 0.8 Watt
• Color Temperature : 6000K
• Lumen Output : 90 LM
• Beam Angle : 170º
• CRI : >80
• IP class : IP 65
• Dimensions : 66 x 18 x 7.3mm
• Work Temperature : -25~ +60ºC
FEATURES
• Powered by high output 2835 LED.
• Constant current.
• Clear 170° optic lens.
• 50 pcs per string.
• CE, RoHS,UL,TUV, BIS, CB and LM-80 certified.
PRODUCT NUMBER
LCMOD2-60K-0.8W-24V